8 30 00
22
2
6
4
4
1
1
6
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
2
MO 4
ES
4 2 1 1
8 30 00
20
2400 x 750 x 710 2 ,
1800 x 760 x 1940 1 | 250kg

94




620 x 620 x 1740

300kgx 1

470 x 520 x 1070

420 x 500 x 330

1500mmx 750mmx 800mm

S e I LY

3000 x 1200 x 800

1780 x 400 x 1820

810 x 810 x 1800

136kg

700  x 550 x 1200

370 x 460 x 850

NIFL[NIN|F-

350 x 400 x 300

500 x 360 x 300

1780 x 400 x 1820

1780 x 400 x 1820

1500mmx 750mmx 800mm

e e e K

95




650 x 950 x 800

470 x 520 x 1290

470 x 340 x 270

1400 x 700 700

1060 x 630 750

1500 x 760 740

1740 x 400 1780

X | X |X|X]|X

1200 x 640 800

590 x 380 x 1770

1500mmx 750mmx 800mm

e Y NN R R R ES

96




JIS-E
VoC JAS-F
VoC
@) @
1
2
3
4
( )
JIS-E
VoC JAS-F
voC
an
G )
1
2
3
4

97




JIS-E
VOC JAS-F
VOC
“ ) a ) a
a )
1
2
3
4
( )
JIS-E
VOC JAS-F
VOC
@)
G )
1
2
3
4

98




SUS-304

JIS-E
VOC JAS-F
VOC
( )
1
2 2
3
4 2
SUS-304
L SUS-430
SUS-430
SUS-430
( )
1
2 2
3
4 2

99




VoC

(SECC)
(SECC)
voc
1
2
3
4
PP
voc
voc JAS-F
(SECC)
voc
1
2
3
4

PP

100




SUS-304

SUS-304

(SPCC)

VoC

100%

(

HEPA

Alw|IN]|F

HEPEX™

101




CPU

Ix IV AV
500 oo |o
500 o o
500 o o
200V | 600 o
200V | 600 o
200V [ 600 0 o
200V | 600 o o
200V | 600 o o
200V [ 600 0 o
200V | 600 o o
200V | 600 o o
200V | 600 o o
200V | 600 o o
P2 200V | 600 o o
P2 200V | 600 o o
P2 200V | 600 o o
P2 200V | 600 o o
vl 200 o o
200V | 200 o
200V [ 200 o
600 o o
200V | 600 o o

102




Ix

ITv

CPU

AV

200V

600

200V

600

600

200V

600

600

600

200V

600

200V
200V

600

200V

600

500

200V

600

600

1,2

200V

600

500

600

200V

600

600

500

1,2

200V

600

600

200V

600

200V

600

600

500

500

103




Ix

ITv

CPU

AV

500

200V

600

600

600

600

500

600

600

600

200V
200V

600

300

200V

600

600

500

500

600

600

600

200V

600

200V

600

500

500

600

600

104




TV

1TV

CPU

AV

200V

600

600

200V

600

500

600

200V

600

500

500

P2

200V

600

600

600

500

200V

500

600

ES

200V

600

ES

200V

600

200V

200

500

600

200V

600

105




Ix

ITv

CPU

AV

600

200V

600

200V

600

600

500

600

200V

600

500

106




200V 200V

Ix
TV
TV
TV
1TV
Imv 1TV
CPU LAN CPU
LAN
AV
AV
AV
)
(D)

107




ES 1000

DB15 *2 RH 30%
+ 10%

DB 25 2

DB 25 2

DB 24 %2

DB 24 %2

DB 24 2

ES DB 25 2

108




